
2
7
9
20
28
32
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69

278
279

KGAN, CBS
KWWL, NBC
KCRG, ABC
KCRGD3, CW
KFXA, Dabl
IPTV, IA Public TV
KPXR, ION
KGAND2, FOX
KWKB, Tri-State Christian
KWWLD3, MeTV
KCRGD2, MyTV
IPTVD3, Create
IPTVD4, World
KPXRD2, Grit
KPXRD3, Bounce
KWKBD2, Court TV Mystery
KFXAD2, Charge TV
KGAND3, GetTV
KFXA3, TBD TV
KFXA4, Stadium
IPTVD2, Kids
KWWLD2, Heros & Icons
KWWLD4, Court TV
KWWLD5, True Crime
KFXAD5, Comet TV

TBN
EWTN

166 IHSSN

QVC420

431
432
433
434
435
436
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

466
467
468
469
470
471

488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

425

427
428
429

440

460

480

STARZ
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Edge
STARZ Comedy
STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ inBlack
STARZ ENCORE 
STARZ ENCORE Classic 
STARZ ENCORE Westerns 
STARZ ENCORE Suspense 
STARZ ENCORE Action 
STARZ ENCORE Black 
STARZ ENCORE Family 

HBO
HBO2
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone

Cinemax
MORE MAX
ACTION MAX
THRILLER MAX
W-MAX
OUTER MAX
5-STAR
Cinemax Spanish

Broadcast Channels

Family Channels

Sports

Other

Premium Movie Channels
*Available for additional charge*

Music Channels
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

Hit List
Pop
Dance
Indie
Hip-Hop/R&B
Rap
Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jamz
R&B Classics
R&B Soul
Gospel
Reggae
Rock
Metal
Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
Soft Rock
Love Songs
Pop Hits
Party Favorites
Teen
Kidz Only
Toddler Tunes
Y2K
90’s

528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

80’s
70’s
Solid Gold Oldies
Pop Country
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemp Christian
Pop Latino
Musica Urbana
Mexicana
Tropicales
Romances
Sounds of Seasons
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz
Blues
Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classical
Light Classical
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Local Lineup



2
7
9
20
28
32
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69

70
72
73
74
75
77
78
79

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109

270
272
273
274
275
277
78
79

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

299
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309

KGAN, CBS
KWWL, NBC
KCRG, ABC
KCRGD3, CW
KFXA, Dabl
IPTV, IA Public TV
KPXR, ION
KGAND2, FOX
KWKB, Tri-State Christian
KWWLD3, MeTV
KCRGD2, MyTV
IPTVD3, Create
IPTVD4, World
KPXRD2, Grit
KPXRD3, Bounce
KWKBD2, Court TV Mystery
KFXAD2, Charge TV
KGAND3, GetTV
KFXA3, TBD TV
KFXA4, Stadium
IPTVD2, Kids
KWWLD2, Heros & Icons
KWWLD4, Court TV
KWWLD5, True Crime
KFXAD5, Comet TV

Freeform
Hallmark
Disney
Disney XD
Cartoon
Disney Jr
TBN
EWTN

USA
NewsNation
TBS
FX
TNT
FXX
Syfy
Lifetime
Lifetime RW
A & E
E! Entertainment
We TV
GSN
RFD TV
Crime & Investigation
Bravo
Oxygen
BBC America

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

330
331

333
334

Discovery
Animal Planet
National Geographic
TLC
Food
OWN
HGTV
History
Travel
Magnolia Network
Viceland
FYI
Military History
Nat Geo Wild
Investigation Discovery

150

152
153
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165

350
351
352
353
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
365

ESPN
ESPN2
NBC Sports Chicago
Big Ten Network
ESPN News
ESPN U
Fox Sports 1
Golf
Outdoor Channel
NBC Sports Chicago +
NFL Network
SEC Network
Tennis Channel

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

380
381
382
383
384
385

388
389

Fox News
CNN
HLN
MSNBC
tru TV
Weather Channel
C-SPAN
C-SPAN2
Fox Business
CNBC

200
201
202
203
205
206
207

400
401
402
403

406
407

AMC
TCM
Lifetime Movies
Hallmark M&M
FX Movies
Sundance
IFC

GAC
QVC

210
220

410

431
432
433
434
435
436
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

466
467
468
469
470
471

488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

425

427
428
429

440

460

480

STARZ
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Edge
STARZ Comedy
STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ inBlack
STARZ ENCORE 
STARZ ENCORE Classic 
STARZ ENCORE Westerns 
STARZ ENCORE Suspense 
STARZ ENCORE Action 
STARZ ENCORE Black 
STARZ ENCORE Family 

HBO
HBO2
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone

Cinemax
MORE MAX
ACTION MAX
THRILLER MAX
W-MAX
OUTER MAX
5-STAR
Cinemax Spanish

Broadcast Channels

Family Channels

General Entertainment

Educational/Informational

Sports

News

Movies

Other

Premium Movie Channels
*Available for additional charge*

Music Channels
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

Hit List
Pop
Dance
Indie
Hip-Hop/R&B
Rap
Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jamz
R&B Classics
R&B Soul
Gospel
Reggae
Rock
Metal
Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
Soft Rock
Love Songs
Pop Hits
Party Favorites
Teen
Kidz Only
Toddler Tunes
Y2K
90’s

528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550

80’s
70’s
Solid Gold Oldies
Pop Country
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemp Christian
Pop Latino
Musica Urbana
Mexicana
Tropicales
Romances
Sounds of Seasons
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz
Blues
Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classical
Light Classical

www.butler-bremer.com	 319-276-4458 SD HD
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